1042-1 MISTY MEADOW CIRCLE, DE PERE, WI, 54115

$389,900

Carefree condo living awaits you in this stunning 3BR/3BA home! Enjoy an
open concept living area complete with character built-ins, a gas fireplace in
the living room, and TONS of natural light throughout. The eat-in kitchen
boasts SS appliances and plenty of cabinet space. Continue on to find a
spacious master suite flaunting tray ceilings,...

Adashun
Jones/

REAL ESTATE

1042-1 MISTY
MEADOW Circle, De
Pere, WI, 54115

e 3 beds
¢ 3 baths

¢ Residential

Condominium,Residential

e Closed
* 2402 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas,One Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1565
Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 837 Tax Amount: 4648.94

Inclusions: Mini Wine Refrigerator, file Exclusions: Sellers Personal Items, storage

cabinet/safe, workbench in storage rm, desk in room freezer, basement bathroom mirror
LL, Additional storage shelves (4), file
cabinets(2), bookshelves in LL BR

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities:

available: No Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer
Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 12x18 Main
Bedroom 2 13x13 Main
Bedroom 3 13x14 Lower
Family Room 13x22 Lower
Kitchen 13x21 Main
Living Or Great Room 13x19 Main
Dining Room 13x14 Main
Other Room 10x12 Lower
Other Room 2 05x07 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener
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